
 

7
th

 Refresher Course in Global Studies (Interdisciplinary) (ONLINE MODE) 
8th March – 20th March, 2021 

Course coordinators: 
Prof. Ajay Dubey 

Centre for African Studies, School of International Studies, Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi 

Email: akdubey1@gmail.com,  

 

Dr. Pranav Kumar 

Centre for the Study of Social Exclusion and Inclusive Policy, School of Social Sciences, 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi 

Email: pranav.politics@gmail.com 

 

List of Resource Persons: 
 

Name  Topics Contact Details 

Shri Shakti Sinha “Technological Change and 

Globalization” 

Hony Director, Atal Bihari Vajpayee Institute of 

Policy Research and International Studies, MS 

University, Vadodara 

Distinguished Fellow, India Foundation, New Delhi 

Non Resident Senior Fellow, Institute of South 

Asian Studies, Singapore 

 Email: sinha.shakti@gmail.com 

 

Amb. Virendra Gupta “Indian Diaspora” Email: virendragupta@gmail.com 

 

Prof. Sanjay Jha “India's Internal Security: External 

and Internal Dimensions" 

Central University of Gujarat 

Email: Sanjayjha36@gmail.com 

 

Prof. Sanjay 

Shrivastava 

“Diaspora as Soft Power: 

Contextualising Indian-Americans” 

Department of Political Sciences, Banaras Hindu 

University, Varanasi 

Email: sanjaychanakya@gmail.com 

 

 

Prof. Sarbani Roy 

Chaudhary 

“Repositioning Japan in the new 

world order” 

Centre for East Asian Studies 

School of International Studies 

mailto:akdubey1@gmail.com
mailto:pranav.politics@gmail.com
mailto:sinha.shakti@gmail.com
mailto:virendragupta@gmail.com
mailto:Sanjayjha36@gmail.com
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 Jawaharlal Nehru University 
New Delhi - 110067 

Email: sroyc2@gmail.com 

 

Prof. P R 

Kumaraswamy 

 

“The Abraham Accords Opens New 

Vistas for Israel” 

Centre for West Asian Studies 

School of International Studies 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 
New Delhi - 110067 

Email: Kumaraswamy.pr@gmail.com 

 

Prof. Amarjiv Lochan “The Role of the Global Indian 

Population in the contemporary 

World Scenario " 

Dy. Dean, International Relations, 

University of Delhi, Delhi, India 

Email: amarjiva@shivaji.du.ac.in 

 

Prof. Sanjay Bhardwaj 

 

“South Asia in Global Politics” Centre for South Asian Studies 

School of International Studies  

 Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: sbhardwaj@mail.jnu.ac.in,  drsbhardwaj

@gmail.com 

Prof. Sharad Soni 

 

“'Inner Asia in Geocultural 

Perspecive“ 

Chairperson and Professor 

Center for Inner Asian Studies, SIS, JNU 

Email: Sharadksoni@gmail.com 

 

sharadksoni@gmail.com 

 
Prof. Atul Kumar 

 

“Energy, Development and Climate 

Change” 

Energy Studies Programme 

School of International Studies 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: atulkumar@mail.jnu.ac.in  

 

Amb. Anup Mudgal “India’s Approach to stability in 

Indian Ocean Region” 

anupkmudgal@gmail.com 

 

Prof. Aparajita Biswas 

 

“Engagement of India and China in 

Western Indian Ocean” 

University of Mumbai 

Email: aparajitab@hotmail.com, 

aparajitabiswas10@gmail.com   

 

Prof. 

Pawan Dhar 

 

“Emerging trends in bio economy : a 

global perspective” 

Dean 

School of Biotechnology 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 10067 

Email: pawandhar@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Prof. Dhananjay Singh “The Classical and the Global: 

Reading Early Indian Literature and 

Thought” 

Centre for English Studies 

School of Language Literature and Culture Studies 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: dj.singh.jnu@gmail.com, 
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dhananjay@mail.jnu.ac.in 

 Email:  

 dj.singh.jnu@gmail.com 

dhananjay@mail.jnu.ac.in 

 

Former Amb. R. 

Dayakar 

“India’s civilizational and cultural 

links with West Asia  in historical and 

contemporary  perspective” 

Email: Rdayakar55@hotmail.com, 

dayakara@gmail.com 

 

Prof. T.P.Singh “Environmentalism in Global 

context” 

Banaras Hindu University 

Varanasi 

Email: tejpratapbhu@gmail.com 

Prof. Italo Trevisan “Cultural Dynamics and Cross-

Cultural Interaction” 

University Of Trento, Italy, 

Email: Italo.trevisan@unitn.it 

 

Prof. Arvind Kumar “Nuclear Strategy and Doctrines of 

Major Powers” 

Centre for Canadian, US and Latin American 

Studies 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 
Email: arvindk@mail.jnu.ac.in 

arvindk@mail.jnu.ac.in 

 

Dr. Amit Sharma “The concept of space and time  in 

indic tradition and  western modernity 

: an  preliminary quest in Westology 

Centre for Study of Social Systems 

School of Social Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: amitjnu@icloud.com 
Prof. Kaushal Kumar 

Sharma 

 

“Geography of Well-being and 

Happiness” 

Centre for the Study of Regional 

Development, 

School of Social Sciences 
Email: kaushalkumar@mail.jnu.ac.in 

 

AMB. Manju Seth Former Ambassador 

 

Email: Manju.seth54@gmail.com 

 
Shri Bimbadhar Pradhan 

 

 

“Indian Agriculture in the Era of 

Globalisation” 

Secretary General 

National Human Rights Commission 

New Delhi  

Email:  sgnhrc@nic.in   

 
Prof. Chand Kiran Saluja “The idea of Vasudhiav 

Kutumbakam” 

Email: chandkiran_saluja@yahoo.co.in 

Prof. Santishree Pandit 

 

“Narratives from the South: From the 

Kumarikandam, Cholas to the Indo-

Pacific” 

Department of Politics and Public Administration 

University Of Pune, Ganeshkhind, Pune 

Email: santishreed@gmail.com 

Dr. B.K. Pandey 

 

"WTO and India" Adjunct Professor (Economics) 

Ex Adviser Planning Commission & Niti 

Aayog 

NIFM 

Sec 48, Faridabad, Haryana 121001 
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 Email: bk.pandey@nic.in 

 
Prof. Y.P.Singh 

 

“The epic of Ramayana in Global 

context” 

 

Ramayana Shodh Sansthan. 

Email: Jdculture.upindia@gmail.com 

 

Prof. Harsh Pant “New Directions in Indian Foreign 

Policy” 

Email: harshpant@orfonline.org 

Dr. Jabin Jacob 

 

“Chinese foreign Policy in South Asia: 

Toolkit, Approaches, Goals” 

Shiv Nadar University,  
Email: jabin.jacob@snu.edu.in 

Prof. Beata Nagy 

 

‘Young mothers’ narratives  about the 

gender division of labour at home during 

the lockdown” 

Corvinus University, Hungary,  

Email: beata.nagy@uni-corvinus.hu 

Amb. Malay Mishra 

 

“India at a T-point: is this the end of 

globalization?" 
Email: Malay.mishra55@gmail.com 

 
Prof. Aswini Kumar 

Mohapatra 

 

“Global Democratic Recession” Centre for West Asian Studies 

School of International Studies 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: akmohapatra@mail.jnu.ac.in ; 

aswinijnu@gmail.com 

Dr. Bhartendu Kumar 

Singh 

“Reforms in Defence Organizations 

and Defense Modernizations” 

Director 

Department of Expenditure 

Ministry of Finance, Govt. of India 
Email: bhartendukumarsingh@gmail.com  

 

Dr. Debidatta  Aurobinda 

Mahaptra 

 

“Sri Aurobindo's Ideal of Human 

Unity and its Relevance for the 

Contemporary World” 

Director, MGCNVAP, Hindu University Of 

America 

Email: arvind.mahapatra@gmail.com 
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